
Medium Afternoon Tea Hamper 

 

Farmhouse Cranberry & White Choc Biscuits 150g 

Allergy Advice 

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold. May contain traces of Nuts. 

Ingredients 

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, White Chocolate 14% (Sugar, 

Whole MilkPowder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural 

Vanilla Flavouring), Salted Butter 12% (Milk, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, 

Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Rolled Oats, Sweetened Dried Cranberries 4% (Cranberries, 

Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Pasteurised Eggs, Raising Agents: (Sodium Bicarbonate, 

Diphosphate, Wheat Flour), Flavouring. 

 

 

Belgian Raspberry Delights 50g 

Allergy Advice 

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold. 

Ingredients 

Sugar, vegetable fat (in varying proportions: palm, sunflower, rapeseed), cocoa mass, low 
fat milk powder, lactose, cocoa butter, full cream milk powder, emulsifier: soya lecithin; 
butter oil (milk), raspberry powder 0.61%, flavours, whey powder (milk), citric acid. 
 
 
 

English Tea Shop White Tea 8’s 16g 

Allergy Advice 

This product contains no major allergens. 

Ingredients 

Organic White Tea (100%) 

 



English Tea Shop Chamomile Tea 8’s 8g 

Allergy Advice 

This product contains no major allergens. 

Ingredients 

Organic Chamomile Tea (100%) 

 

Tiptree Orange Marmalade 28g 

Allergy Advice 

This product contains no major allergens. 

Ingredients 

Sugar, Seville Oranges.  

 

Tiptree Strawberry Preserve 28g 

Allergy Advice 

This product contains no major allergens. 

Ingredients 

Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin; Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid 

 

Yorkshire Popcorn Strawberry & Cherry Toffee 90g 

Allergy Advice 

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in bold. 

Ingredients 

Strawberry & Cherry Toffee (78%)(Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Natural Flavouring, 

Butter, (Milk), Salt, Natural Colour E163, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (Soya)), Popped Corn 

Kernels. 

 


